SYNERTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
RACK-LCD3500
19” Rack-mount 5U LCD Chassis
Specification
n 0.05"  SECC heavy-duty steel electroplated
for chassis
n Designed by the lockable door of front
panel for protecting the system security
n Designed the anti-vibration card clamp to
keep the system stable and safety
n Aluminum handles
n Support AT/ATX form mother board or
14-slot passive back plane
n Display:
Ø T FT LCD 10.4”(640x480)
/12.1”(800x600)
Ø Analog VGA input
Ø LCD On/Off switch
Ø 50000 hours LCD MTBF
Ø 50000 hours backlight MTBF
n Drive Bays:
Ø 1 x 3.5” HDD bay
Ø 3 x 5.25” bays
n Power supply:
Ø PS/2 200W ~ 400W power supply
Ø 250W ~ 350W ATX power supply
n VGA Controller Card: PCI bus, C&T 69000 chipset
n Cooling:
Ø Built-in two 8cm ball bearing cooling fans
Ø Power supply fan
n One keyboard connector in front panel
n LED Indicator: Power ON/OFF and Reset switches/ LED indicators at front
panel
n Speaker: 8 Ohm,0.4W 1.5"
n Chassis Colors: Black and beige color available, OEM color welcome
Zeo
n P
DF D
riv
er
 T
ria
l
on
.co
m.tw
SYNERTRON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
n Dimension:
Ø 19" 483mm (W ) x 17.6" 450mm (D) x 8.6" 221mm (H)
Ø N.W.33 lbs 15KGS, G.W.37.5 lbs17KGS, CUFT: 4.1
n Operating Temperature: 0° ~ 50°C (32 ~ 113° F)
n Relative Humidity: 5~85%
n OEM Specification Welcome
n Option:
Ø Touch screen built-in
Ø PCI VGA card for TFT LCD
Zeo
n P
DF D
riv
er
 T
ria
l
on
.co
m.tw